
ZJAAY

CBEAV

RADDS

BOORD

GARED

HYTRA

JAYBO
HEDGE

PEAPS

WNSTN

WAALK

CSINO

HOGGS

PANZE

FALON

087°
087°

088°
088°

267°

8 NM

7 NM

0
3
9
°

2
1
9
°

088°

06
8°

24
8°

9 NM

(35)

2100
1000

0 1400
1000

0

(9)

(37)

1600
6000 1500

6000
(13)

1500
6000

(12)

8000

0
4
9
°

(3
0
)1
5
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

NOTE: Chart not to scale.

(WAALK.WAALK2)

WAALK TWO ARRIVAL

WAALK TWO ARRIVAL
(WAALK.WAALK2)

0
3
6
°

0
3
9
°

0
4
8
°

0
5
3
°

(2
1
)

1
7
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

(1
9
)

1
7
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

*

*

(1
1
)1
4
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

(2
8
)1
7
0
0

6
0
0
0

*

*

RGNL
SOUTH JERSEY

FLYING W

COUNTY
OCEAN

0
3
9
°

7000

5000

5000

0
3
9
°

0
5
2
°

(8
)

(2
2
)

(7
)

0
3
0
°

(9
)

(62
)15

00
60

00
07

9°

AL-5623 (FAA)

TOMS RIVER, NEW JERSEY

TOMS RIVER, NEW JERSEY(RNAV)

(RNAV)

CYN
COYLE

MAXFIELD FLD
LAKEHURST

4 NM

24
7°

06
7°

(CONTINUED ON FOLLOWING PAGE)

EXEC
MONMOUTH 

DIX LAKEHURST)
(JOINT BASE MC GUIRE 

MC GUIRE FLD

24081

07OCT21

BUKYY

(2
30

K)

RNAV 1 - DME/DME/IRU or GPS.

RADAR required for non-GPS equipped aircraft.

NOTE:  HYTRA TRANSITION ATC assigned only.
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